Nom et prénom

1re catégorie
FINGAR CLEMENT
GOSSET RODOLPHE
HERISSET CHRISTOPHE
LEONARD GUILLAUME
SCHNEIDER GREGORY
TELLIER TEDDY

VERET JONATHAN

Nbr licenciés 7

2e catégorie
BRUHIER SAMUEL
CAMI HERVE
DEGARDIN ARMAND
LEPRINCE ARNAUD
LEPRINCE JEREMY
PORET DIMITRI
TOPART GEOFFROY

Nbr licenciés 7

3e catégorie

BABITS KRISZTINA
BECQUET HERVE
BELLAVOINE JULIEN
BELLEGUELLE LAURENT
BERTHELOT NICOLAS
BOUAGILA WALID
BOULANGER LUCAS
CAUCHOIS JEROME
CHARRAUD MICKAEL
COQUELLE ANNE SOPHIE
COQUELLE GILLES
DABOVAL ADRIEN
DABOVAL GAUTHIER
DAUMALLE DIDIER
DECAUSSIN CHRISTOPHER
DECAUSSIN RACHELLE
DECHILLY EMILIEN
DEGROIDE MARTIN
DELAPORTE ALEXIS
DELAPORTE JOHAN
DELILLE LAURENT
DERBESSE SORALIA
DESENCLOS LISE

ELOY GUILLAUME

FIN FABRICE

LEGRIS SEBASTIEN
LEJEUNE LUDOVIC
LEPRINCE JEROME

Listing Cyclocross ordre catégories
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Club

ASSOCIATION CYCLISTE AMIE
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
U. S. HAM

TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
TEAM FLIXECOURT 80

CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE

TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE
CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT
VELO CLUB PONTHIEU VIMEU
ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI
CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT
TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT
CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT
U. S. CHEMINOTS AMIENS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
WATY BIKE

TEAM MAD-BIKE

ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI
ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
TEAM FLIXECOURT 80

TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
TEAM MAD-BIKE

CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY

Dat_naiss

29/01/86
15/08/84
10/09/72
17/10/97
07/07/75
24/04/74
09/11/94

17/04/72
25/01/72
12/06/92
18/08/91
14/02/88
12/02/75
01/09/74

11/10/81
30/05/73
15/10/91
04/02/66
14/09/85
29/03/79
11/11/98
31/10/82
10/01/74
08/04/97
23/07/64
22/11/96
31/03/82
18/12/68
20/12/84
10/12/84
11/10/95
13/03/97
30/03/98
13/04/73
25/10/85
30/12/91
08/12/69
24/12/93
13/04/69
07/09/74
31/12/88
01/07/85

Licence

08060016559
08063034194
08093572674
08093580140
08043293992
08061033255
08093571209

08093579359
08093573920
08050181476
08030101530
08066677018
08030097837
08093591853

08093572879
08059119773
08093574284
08060017122
08058193379
08093572878
08060016947
08093589117
08053045931
08093572683
08055062527
08093574287
08059116676
08093580077
08093586569
08093586808
08093571792
08093578251
08093586749
08050081441
08093584805
08093567580
08060017162
08060016729
08053048461
08065573900
08064020138
08060042420
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Nom et prénom

LOIRE HERVE

NOEL JEAN-CLAUDE
PELTIER LAURENT
PEPIN CHRISTOPHE
POULET DAVID
POULET MARCEL
POULET MICKAEL
POUPART PIERRE
RENARD ANTOINE
ROCHE--CHEVALIER JULIEN
SOULET VINCENT
TALON PATRICE
TELLIER JACK
VALINGOT RICHARD
WOCHOL PASCALINE

Nbr licenciés 43

catégorie GS
ACQUILINI LAURENT
BERTHELOT DANY

BLEUX FREDERIC
DELAHAYE JEAN LOUP
LEPRINCE MICHEL

NOEL JEAN-CLAUDE
SCHNEIDER SYLVAIN
WOCHOL JEAN FRANCOIS

Nbr licenciés 8

catégorie JEU

BALLY ADRIEN
COURBET THEO
DUFOSSE BAPTISTE
DUFOSSE MARIE
MERCIER MATHIEU
PELTIER LORIS

PORET CORENTIN
POULET FABBRI MARCELINO
POULET FABBRI MATHEO
REMY LUCAS

TIMBERT CLEMENT
TRAVAGLINI ALEXANDRE
TRICOTET YOHAN

Nbr licenciés 13

Nombre de lignes: 78
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Club

AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
VELO CLUB PONTHIEU VIMEU
TEAM MAD-BIKE

AMIS DU SPORT LOIRSIR SAMA
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI

ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI
CLUB CYCLISTE DE OISEMONT
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI
LES BLAIREAUX DE PICQUIGNY
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL

TEAM ADRENALINE DE L ABBE

ESPOIR CYCLISTE MOREUILLOI

HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
U. S. HAM

CYCLO SPORT ABBEVILLOIS
CLUB CYCLISTE DE SALOUEL
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
AMIS DU CYCLISME NESLOIS
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
HUCHENNEVILLE TURTLE BIKE
AVENIR CYCLISTE DOULLENS
U. S. HAM

Dat_naiss

11/02/70
20/02/57
06/05/63
30/06/71
16/11/86
07/08/58
23/11/83
17/11/87
31/01/80
08/02/95
07/03/77
21/07/66
25/07/49
12/10/76
30/07/94

02/12/67
21/07/63
05/01/63
08/10/59
20/10/62
20/02/57
05/06/54
13/04/64

28/11/01
30/05/99
27/03/03
30/09/00
25/09/00
06/10/01
19/02/00
21/01/11
27/07/06
31/01/99
22/01/01
05/07/99
23/02/01

Licence

08093589668
08093588413
08051126972
08093571003
08058193732
08065573830
08058193733
08020097941
08093574068
08093590413
08063033017
08051126415
08061033105
08060016201
08060016958

08093585889
08057155662
08051137077
08000799392
08053045238
08093588413
08050081471
08060016607

08093573339
08093587826
08093570603
08093571929
08093588377
08093588208
08093585870
08093588572
08093578768
08093584799
08093585054
08093582516
08093588220
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